 PM4I2C I2C bus output transmitter
MAIN FEATURES
Digital compensation for sensor offset, sensitivity, temperature drift,
and nonlinearity;
32-bit customer ID field for module traceability;
Temperature and pressure are digitally output using I2C bus;
Fast power on to data output response: 3ms
Low power consumption, sleep mode operation, as low as 6 μ A. The

-40~150°C 4I2C-4
Flat membrane, fully sealed with IP68 4I2C-5
Pressure type Code B
Gauge pressure G
Absolute pressure A
Pressure Range(X=specific range) Code C
-100kpa ~3.5MPa X MPa
-1Bar ~35Bar X Bar
-15psi ~508psi X psi
Accuracy Code D
0.2%(typical) T
0.5%(standard) S
Interface material Code E
SS304 SS
316L L
Other customized C
Process connection Code F
Null N
M22*1.5 M22
G1/2 G1/2
M20*1.5 M20
M18*1.5 M18
G3/8 G3/8
M16*1.5 M16
M14*1.5 M14
G1/4 G1/4
M12*1 M12
M10*1 M10
G1/8 G1/8
1/2NPT 1/2NPT
1/2PT 1/2PT
3/8PT 3/8PT
3/8NPT 3/8NPT
1/4NPT 1/4NPT
1/4PT 1/4PT
1/8NPT 1/8NPT
More customized C
Output signal Code G
I2C IC
More output customized C
Code: A — B — C — D — E — F — G
Model: PM4I2C — G — 0-5bar — S — L — G 1/2 — IC
Remarks:
1. The structure and types of this series are so much. In order to recommend the most suitable product for you, please specify the
use environment and measurement media when consulting.
2. The cable materials are available in PVC, PUR, PE, and ZRPVC. The default is PVC material. If you have special requirements,
please specify when ordering.
3. Flat membrane product joint material is 316L, joints are always equipped with M20 × 1.5, G1/2 two types joints. Please consult
for special requirements.
4. More other size except above mentioned could be customized according to the drawings provided.
5. LOGO print is available once authorized.